V// A City of McAllen

List of 2018 Licensed Ambulance Service Providers and Vehicles that have been issued
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Provider Name

1t Choice

Absolute Emergency Service
Absolute Emergency Service
Ambulance Transportation Services
Ambulance Transportation Services
Ambulance Transportation Services
Ambulance Transportation Services
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Carrousel Healthcare Systems
Cavalry EMS

Cavalry EMS

Fire EMS

Hidalgo County EMS

Lifeline RGV

Lifeline RGV

SL — Suspended City of McAllen License

Permits

As of 06/29/2018
Vehicle Date 2017 Permit Permit# Provider Name
Unit # Issued
21 05/23/18 083 26. Lifeline RGV
M2 06/06/18 086 27. Lifeline RGV
m21 04/20/18 078 28. Lifeline RGV
7 12/07/17 032 29. Lifeline RGV
8 12/04/17 026 30. Lifeline RGV
11 12/07/17 033 31. Lifeline RGV
12 03/02/17 073 32. Lifeline RGV
M1 10/11/17 004 33. Lifeline RGV
M2 11/10/17 022 34. Med Care EMS
M3 02/23/18 070 35. Med Care EMS
M4 11/03/17 020 36. Med Care EMS
M5 11/03/17 021 37. Med Care EMS
M6 02/16/18 066 38. Med Care EMS
M7 02/23/18 071 39. Med Care EMS
M8 02/16/18 067 40. Med Care EMS
M9 11/03/17 019 41. Med Care EMS
M11 11/10/17 023 42. Med Care EMS
M12 10/13/17 008 43. Med Care EMS
M13 10/13/17 005 44. Med Care EMS
2 04/12/18 076 45. Med Care EMS
5 04/06/18 075 46. Med Care EMS
11 10/23/17 012 47. Med Care EMS
808 02/14/18 064 48. Med Care EMS
M1 01/29/18 057 49. Med Care EMS
M2 02/21/18 069 50. Med Care EMS

0S — Out of Service / In Shop
Fl — Failed Inspection

Vehicle _Date 2017 Permit
Unit # Issued
M3 05/18/18
M4 05/18/18
M5 02/26/18
M6 04/20/18
M7 02/21/18
M8 02/09/18
M9 02/14/18
M10 02/09/18
141 06/19/18
144 06/26/18
145 06/27/18
146 06/22/18
147 06/22/18
148 06/28/18
149 12/14/17
150 12/14/17
151 12/14/17
152 12/13/17
153 12/13/17
154 12/13/17
155 12/12/17
156 12/11/17
158 12/11/17
159 12/11/17
160 12/08/17

OF — Unit off fleet/ Permit resigned
FU — Failure to Update Information

PE — Permit Expired

A copy of this list is available online at http://www.mcallen.net/fire/default.aspx
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Provider Name

Med Care EMS

Med Care EMS

Med Care EMS

Med Care EMS

Med Care EMS

Med Care EMS

Med Care EMS

Med Care EMS

Med Care EMS

Med Care EMS

Med Care EMS

MTS

MTS

MTS

MTS

MTS

Med-Life EMS

Med Life EMS

Quest Ambulance, Inc.
Quest Ambulance, Inc.
RGV Ambulance Service
RGV Ambulance Service
RGV Ambulance Service
RGV Ambulance Service

RGV Ambulance Service

SL — Suspended City of McAllen License

Vehicle

Date 2017 Permit

Permit#

As of 06/29/2018

Provider Name

Unit #
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M2
M7
M1
M2
M3
M4

M6

Issued
12/08/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
12/06/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
12/04/17
06/26/18
06/27/18
06/29/18
06/27/18
02/09/18
01/26/18
01/26/18
02/14/18
02/02/18
12/08/17
12/18/17
06/06/18
04/18/18
10/25/17
10/23/17
10/20/17
10/27/17

10/27/17

0S — Out of Service / In Shop
Fl — Failed Inspection
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RGV Ambulance Service
Rio Care EMS

Rio Care EMS

Rio Care EMS

Rio Care EMS

Rio Care EMS

Rio Care EMS

Rio Care EMS

Rio Care EMS

Scripture EMS
e
Scripture EMS

STECF

STECF

STECF
Sl e et
Vida Medical Transport
Vida Medical Transport
Vida Medical Transport
Vitalis

Vitalis

Vitalis

Vitalis

Vitalis

Vehicle _Date 2017 Permit
Unit # Issued
M8 10/18/17
Cl 10/11/17
Cc2 10/13/17
c3 10/06/17
c4 10/16/17
Cc7 10/09/17
c8 10/20/17
Cc9 10/09/17
C10 11/17/17
701 05/09/18
767 10/23/47
709 06/13/18
710 01/12/18
711 01/29/18
715 01/05/18
97 04/06/18
97 06/11/18
98 05/25/18
99 05/25/18
M1 12/18/17
M9 12/11/17
M10 12/14/17
M13 12/18/17
M14 12/13/17

OF — Unit off fleet/ Permit resigned
FU — Failure to Update Information

PE — Permit Expired

A copy of this list is available online at http://www.mcallen.net/fire/default.aspx
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